
Summary of Comparable Properties

This page summarizes the comparable properties contained in this market analysis.

Friday, November 18, 2022

Address Closed Price Beds

Full 

Baths

List Abv Grd 

Fin SqFt

Public Record Comparable Properties

Closed Date

1343 Greenbriar Cir  Unit #8-1343

$/SqFt

Half 

Baths

1,066 $89.00

Pub Recd 

Bldg SqFt

1,066

Conc

AmtList Price

10/04/20227 Slade Ave  Unit 

#208

$78.00 1,356 1,356$107,000

09/27/202210 Stonehenge Cir  

Unit #10-6

$115.00 954 954$110,000

07/01/20227 Slade Ave  Unit 

#716

$85.00 1,348 1,348$115,000

06/29/20221442 Greenbriar Cir  

Unit #3-1442

$121.00 1,069 1,069$130,000

09/16/20227 Slade Ave  Unit 

#311

$101.00 1,334 1,334$135,000

09/26/202248 Greenwich Pl  

Unit #48

$134.00 1,063 1,063$143,000

08/11/20223204 Old Post Dr  

Unit #3204-4

$132.00 1,242 1,242$164,000

09/14/20221400 Greenbriar Cir  

Unit #4-1400

$186.00 921 921$172,000

07/05/20221422 Greenbriar Cir  

Unit #4-1422

$191.00 964 964$185,000

08/03/20221 High Stepper Ct  

Unit #406

$130.00 1,496 1,496$195,000

10/21/20222 High Stepper Ct  

Unit #301

$137.00 1,496 1,496$205,000

10/11/20223200 Old Post Dr  

Unit #12

$163.00 1,266 1,266$207,000

09/09/20224 Candlemaker Ct  

Unit #203

$176.00 1,300 1,300$230,000

09/21/20224001 Old Court Rd  

Unit #405

$176.00 1,390 1,390$245,000

07/27/20224001 Old Court Rd  

Unit #215

$180.00 1,382 1,382$249,888

09/13/20227 Stonehenge Cir  

Unit #7-7

$184.00 1,355 1,355$250,000

09/29/202227 Thomas 

Craddock Ct  Unit 

#27

$206.00 1,257 1,257$260,000

09/19/20222 Candlemaker Ct  

Unit #406

$203.00 1,300 1,300$264,900

Averages: $187,099 1,250 $149.891,250

$190,000

$187,099

Median of Comparable Listings: 

Average of Comparable Listings: 
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MedianLow Average High Count

$107,000Comparable Price $190,000 $187,099 $264,900 18

Adjusted Comparable Price $107,000 $190,000 $187,099 $264,900 18

DOM 0
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CMA Map
This page displays the Map for the CMA Subject and your comparables.

Friday, November 18, 2022

1343 Greenbriar Cir  Unit 

#8-1343

1 7 Slade Ave  Unit #208

2 10 Stonehenge Cir  Unit #10-6

3 7 Slade Ave  Unit #716

4 1442 Greenbriar Cir  Unit 

#3-1442

5 7 Slade Ave  Unit #311

6 48 Greenwich Pl  Unit #48

7 3204 Old Post Dr  Unit 

#3204-4

8 1400 Greenbriar Cir  Unit 

#4-1400

9 1422 Greenbriar Cir  Unit 

#4-1422

10 1 High Stepper Ct  Unit #406

11 2 High Stepper Ct  Unit #301

12 3200 Old Post Dr  Unit #12

13 4 Candlemaker Ct  Unit #203

14 4001 Old Court Rd  Unit #405

15 4001 Old Court Rd  Unit #215

16 7 Stonehenge Cir  Unit #7-7

17 27 Thomas Craddock Ct  Unit 

#27

18 2 Candlemaker Ct  Unit #406
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